
Shadwell Childcare Sessions Times & Price List  

2024/2025 

 

Term Time 
Session Times 2 years 3 years + 

Breakfast Club (BC)       7.45 -9.00 £8.00 £8.00 

Out of School Club (OOSC)  3.30 -6.00 £13.50 £13.50 

Half day AM 9.00-12.30 £29.34* 
 

Half day PM 12.30 - 3.30 £23.34* 
 

School Day  9.00 - 3.30 £52.68 
 

£48.10 
 

Wrap Around Day  7.45 - 6.00 £74.18 £69.60 

Lunches (funded sessions) 
 

£6.00  £6.00 

Additional Charge Per Hour**  £1.80 £1.80 
 

Half day sessions are only available in Sunflower room and not in Bluebell room 

* Half day AM includes lunch and runs 9.00-12.30pm. Half Day PM does not include lunch and runs 12.30-3.30pm 

** Additional charge is applicable only to funded hours to cover costs above the curriculum, online platforms, equipment, 
resources, PPE and extra-curricular activities. 

• 15hrs and 30hrs funding is deducted from the daily rate where applicable. 

• Late payment charge £15.00 per month 

• Late collection fee £15.00 per 15 minutes 

 

 

Holiday Club 

Session Times 2 years 

3 years -4yrs 

(Nursery children) 

 

4+ yrs (school 

children) 

Full Day 7.45 – 6.00 £74.18 £69.60 £28.00 

School Day 9.00 – 3.30 £52.68 £48.10 £24.00 

 

• Please note a packed lunch needs to be provided for holiday club. 

• Morning snack and afternoon snack are provided for all sessions and breakfast and a light tea are provided if 

you are booked in for a full day session 

Additional charges 

• Please see holiday T&Cs for additional charges including changes to bookings and cancellations / non-attendance 

• Please note pricing is subject to change in line with our terms of business 


